UNOFFICIAL CORjilyimmun

Doc#: 0729610039 Fee: $32.50
Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:$10.00

Q{QO(&QQ)g '-—3@6\\“ “Q\ | ‘ Cook County Recorder of Deeds
N

Date: 10/23/2007 02:31 PM Pg: 105
L3R SN WoHw
DRG0 00N S RS

RETURN TO: MIB8Y DOMINGUEZ
LENDER RECORDING SERVICES
25221 COUNTRY CLUB BLVD, #235
NORTH OLMSTED, OHIO 44070

440-716-1820
STy ORI ‘B\O&q [space above this line for Recorder’s use]

| ATTACHMENT 1
L8 Q2230 TO

SECOND AMENDMENT TO PCS SITE AGREEMENT

MEMORANDUM C* AMENDMENT TO PCS SITE AGREEMENT

THIS MEMORANDUM OF AMFNDMENT TO PCS SITE AGREEMENT (“Amended
Memorandum™), by and between Chicago Title Lapd Trust Company as Successor Trustee to LaSalle Bank
National Association, Successor Trustee to Bank On-. Illinois, NA, as Successor Trustee to First National Bank
and Trust Company of Evanston, Illinois, a Corporation, as Trustee under the provisions of a Trust Agreement
dated the 30" day of September, 1958, Known as Trust Nuriber R1151 (“Owner”) for Daniel F. McCarthy, as to
an undivided 89.74060% interest, Kerry M. Stilwell, as to an urid:vided .50000% interest, Todd McCarthy, as to
an undivided .50000% interest, Kerry M Stilwell and Todd McCaritv, as Joint Tenants, as to an undivided
9.25940% interest, as Trust No. R-1151's beneficiaries ("Beneficiziv") and SprintCom, Inc., a Kansas
corporation (“SprintCom”), evidences that the lease made and entered into by written PCS Site Agreement
between Owner and SprintCom, dated December 8, 1997, as amended Ly an Amendment to PCS Site
Agreement dated July 13, 2001 (collectively, the “Agreement”), has been further amended by written agreement
between the parties (the “Amendment™). The parties caused to be recorded a’Memorandum of PCS Site
Agreement with the Office of County Recorder, County of Cook, State of IL, as documer* number 98289802 on
the 14™ day of April, 1998 and a Memorandum of Amendment to PCS Site Agreemeni, with the Office of
County Recorder, County of Cook, State of IL, as document number on

The Amendment provides in part that Owner leases to Lessee certain real property owned by Owner and
located at a location commonly known as 9933 Lawler Avenue, City of Skokie, County of Cook, State of IL,
together with non-exclusive utility and access easements {the "Site"). The Site which is the subject of the
Agreement is described in Exhibit A attached hereto. The Amendment grants Lessee the option to extend the

Owmer initials: SprintCom initials: @ _&
Beneficiary initials; j"—i B %

Template 9.0; BDW Deal v. 2.0




0729610039 Page: 2 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Sprint Site ID: CH03XC237/81024

Agreement for five (5) additional 5-year terms after the expiration of the initial 5-year term which commenced
on December 8, 2007.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Amended Memorandum as of the day and year
indicated below.

OWNER: SPRINTCOM:
Chicago Title Land Trust Company as SprintCom, Inc., a Kansas corporation
Successor Trustee unde rust No. R-1151 and
not personally /@
By: 1\ /@\

Printed Nj&( /% Printed Name: Dan Butterwortti

’ Site Development Manager
Title: _ 4, As8t, VICL PRESIDEND Title:

Date: %Eﬂwdﬁjj A, /5 d 7- . Date: /;géf/,jzﬂf

ACKNOWLEDGED, APPROVED AND ACCEPTED

Daniel F. McCarthy, as to an undivided 89.74060% interest,
Kerry M. Stilwell, as to an undivided .50000% interest.
Todd McCarthy, as to an undivided .50000% interest,
Kerry M Stilwell and Todd McCarthy, as Joint Tenants,

as to an undivided 9.25940% interest, as Trust

No. R-1151's beneficiaries ("Beneficiary").

(o) At 0 -

Printed Name: Daniel F. McCarthy
CTitle: _C was A / MAA AGER

" @-@7

‘1 J"zzll

This Instrument is axszites = me ;“:Grs.gr‘ec Larg Trustee not
persanally but saizy 58 TnE gasriise of the power and
autherity conferres ugon arc vested im it as suer T rustes. Itis
expressly undersioce anc agr ﬂef‘ tal'the warranties, indemnities,
representations. covenants, \mcw‘m NGs ant agreements herein
made on the par of tre T-sta2 are underaken by it solely in its
capacity as Trustes and ng: e rsoraily. No personal liability or
perscnal responsibiity 1s &ssumed by orshall at any time be
asserted or eniorceable a ne Trustoe on account of any

warranty, inde mnity, rEpre ©n.covenant, undenaking or
agreement of the Trus'e )

ﬁ?ﬂbate' ! /7 '55/34'»-{ e

SprintCom initials: é(]— 2

Owner initials:
Beneficiary initials:
Template 9.0; BDW Deal v. 2.0




0729610039 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Sprint/Nextel Site ID: CH03XC237

EXHIBIT A
DESCRIPTION OF LAND

Site sftur'eq 'n the Village of Skokle, County of Cook, State of Mtinows commonly descrided s foflows:
Legal Desciptiza

PARCEL 1

LOTS 11 THROUGH 32 L,OTH INCLUSIVE IN WESTMORELAND ADDITION TO EVANSTON NUMBER 3 SUBDIVISION OF THE
EASY 5 ACRES (EXCEPY T SOUTH 30 FEET OF THE NORTH 60 FEET THEREQF) OF THE NORTH EAST 4/4 OF THE
NORTH WEST 1/4 OF THE STATH EAST 14 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN- LUK COUNTY, LLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

THAT PART OF THE 20 FEET NORTH AMU SCUTH VACATED PUBLIC ALLEY LYING EAST OF AND ADJOINING THE EAST
LINE OF LOTS 11 70 21 BOTH INCLUBIVE LYING WEST OF AND ADJQINING THE WEST LINE OF LOTS 22 T0 32 BOTH
INCLUSIVE LYING SOUTH OF THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 11 PROJECTED EAST 20 FEET AND LYING NORTH OF THE SOUTH
LINE OF LOT 21 PROJECTED EAST 20 FEET.

PARCEL 3:

ALL OF THAT PART OF THE WEST 1/2 OF LAVERGNE A ENUC 33 FEET WIDE LYING EAST OF AND ADJOINING THE EAST

LINE OF LOTS 22 TQ 32 BOTH INCLUSIVE LYING SOUTH OF T:35 NORTH LINE OF LOT 32 PROJECTED EAST 33 FEET AND
LYING NORTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF LOT 22 PROJECTED EA%T 33 FEET VACATED BY ORDINANCE PASSED FEBRUARY
13, 1962 AND RECCRDED N RECORDERS OFFICE OF COOK CTAINTY, ILLINOIS, AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 18518853,

PARCEL 4

ALL THAT PART OF COLFAX STREET 66 FEET WIDE LYING SOUTH OF A1T ADJOINING LOT 21 AND LOT 22 AND SOUTH
UNE OF LOT 21 PROJECTED EAST 20 FEET AND LYING EAST OF THE WEST L%k OF LOT 2t PROJECTED SOUTH 66 FEET
AND LYING WEST OF THE EAST LINE OF LOT 22 PROJECTED SOUTH 86 FEE - VACATED BY ORDINANCE PASSED
isaﬁjfgg?am 13, 1862 AND RECORDED IN THE RECORDERS OFFICE OF COOK COUATY, ILLINOIS, AS DOCUMENT NUMBER

PN 10-00-404.033,042

Common Address: 8933 Lawler Avenue, Skokie, llinois



0729610039 Page: 4 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Sprint Site ID: CH03XC237/81024

LESSOR NOTARY BLOCK
STATEOF __ JUs U o8

) ss.
COUNTY OoF (e )

The foregoing instrument was (choose one) [ Jattested or Macknowledged before me thissZkday of
Aath 20 07, by (choose one)

[] /4 as an individual,
]  Mario V. Gotancd, ,as___ JBSST. YICE PRESIDENT, of
CHICAGO TITLE LARD TRUST COMPANY ,anN  ZLLSH S corporation, on behalf of the

corporation, or
, partner or agent on behalf of ,a

pa_r? h?"?.'Ship .

In witness whereof I her<unto set 97 hand and official seal.

Ma(
WZZ
"7 #NOTARY PUBLIC
[
r %FFICIAL SEAL
ich
{:'yqufpaaugl _s'jrh“ggf lrrfmoas
. ‘-m"m - Oclaber 01, 2007
BENEFICIARY NOTARY BLOCK
STATEOF L ||s2p;$ )
. . ) ss.
COUNTY OF __(0pK )

The forggoing instrument was (choose one) [ Jattested or acknowledged before 1oe {n's ,2_97‘Elay of
; %u:ﬁy , 20 0’{? , by Daniel F. McCarthy as an individual.

In witness whereof [ hereunto set my hand and official seal.

I —

RYPUBLIC

OFFICIAL SEAL
Michael J.
"’NoanM:!"Y hl:&euef‘;ﬁs‘?m OF iLLingxg

- Oclober 01, 2007
SprintCom initials:

Owner initials:

Beneficiary initials:
Template 9.0; BDW Deal v. 2.0




0729610039 Page: 5 of 5

.- UNOFFICIAL COPY

Sprint Site ID: CH03XC237/81024

LESSEE NOTARY BLOCK
STATE OF KANSAS )
) ss.

COUNTY OF JOHNSON )

Acknowledgment by Corporation

Pursuant to Uniform Acknowledgment Act

The foregomg instrument was acknowledged before me this g S dayof F@Iovu_m

Dan_ Butterworth
Sife LevelTy

, on behalf of SprintCom, Inc., a Kansas corporation-)

In witness whereof T hereunto set my hand and official seal.

Owner initials;

Beneficiary initials:
Template 9.0; BDW Deal v, 2.0

w%

ijTARY PUBLIC

JO-ANN NG “
Matary Public, State of Kansas ¥
‘-"“' MyA salrrnent Lxpires

, 2007 by

SprintCom initials: é 22




